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Result

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Fourth Year

SIS

ANE

GEP

DIE

COS

EMT

20 50

20 51 71

81

SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

ELECTRO MAGNETIC THEORY

GENERAL PROFICIENCY

THERMODYNAMICSTHD7 19 50 69

509

PASS

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENT

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORG

MICROPROCESSORS AND INTERFACING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

MICROPROCESSORS

COE

ELM

DSP

AWP

CRO

MAI

MIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

23

20

19

23

20

20

22

53

53

54

52

56

58

59

76

73

73

75

76

78

81

532

MICROWAVE AND RADAR

CONTROL SYTEMS ENGG

COMPUTER NETWORKS

DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN

MICROCONTROLLER

VLSI Design

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

PROJECT

MAR

CSE

VLD

CON

DSD

MIC

EMS

PRT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

23

20

23

20

22

76

60

53

52

76

56

59

74

76

83

73

75

75

76

81

74
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Fresh

Regular
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TEE

MAT

COP

CYE

PHY

GEE

ENM

EEE

20 39

72 72

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS

ENGINEERING PHYSICS

BASIC ELE. AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
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